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JAPANESE STEAKHOUSE

Taku Japanese Steakhouse Menu

https://menuweb.menu
330 Goddard Boulevard, King Of Prussia, 19406, United States Of America, King of Prussia
+14847515162 - https:/lwww.takukop.com
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The menu for Taku Japanese Steakhouse from King of Prussia is currently unavailable. On our website
can find a comprehensive selection of other menus from King of Prussia.
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Taku Japanese Steakhouse Menu

Soups

CLEAR SOUP

10 Most Popular

SPRING ROLLS

Main Dishes

SEAFOOD UDON SOUP

Chicken

CHICKEN KATSU

Appetizer

CRAB RANGOON

Carpaccio
SALMON CARPACCIO

Starters

WARM WILD MUSHROOM SALAD

Indian
CHICKEN CURRY

Sushi Platten

SUSHI FOR TWO

Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP

Hot Appetizers

GRILLED BONITO TOFU

$3.0

$8.0

$20.0

$23.0

$16.0

$15.0

$23.0

$68.0

$3.0

$10.0

Noodle

CHICKEN UDON SOUP $18.0

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

Pizza A 26 Cm

TUNA PIZZA $18.0

Tiraditos

BLUE FIN TUNA AVOCADO $15.0

Cold Appetizers

TOKYO BITE $15.0

Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI $12.0

Sushi Entree
SUSHI SASHIMI COMBO $48.0

Appetizer From Kitchen

GARLIC BROCCOLI $9.0
Sushi & Sashimi A La
Carte

KING SALMON $6.0

Compliments
SAUTEED MUSHROOM $13.0

Something To Share

SEAFOOD STIR-FRIED UDON $20.0
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Cold Appetizer

KANPACHI JALAPENO $15.0
Steaks And Seafood
CHILEAN SEA BASS $32.0
Signature Dish

SEARED TUNA TATAKI $15.0
Simply Grilled

SCOTTISH SALMON $28.0

Assorted Sushi Set

SUSHI SASHIMI OMAKASE $80.0
SPICY DANCING SHRIMP $13.0

Lunch Special From
Kitchen

SHOGUN CRISPY CHICKEN $22.0

Traditional Nigiri And
Sashimi

BLUEFIN TUNA $6.0

Sushi, Sashimi And
Tempura Combinations

MAKI COMBO $25.0

Udon Or Soba Noodle (In
Soup)
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VEGETABLE UDON SOUP $15.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SOuUP

Viethamese “ Veggie

TOFU CURRY $20.0

Warm Special Rolls

DUCK ROLL $15.0
Eggs On Table

OMELET $3.0
|zakaya Delights

SHISHITO PEPPER $8.0

Lunch Boxes

CHICKEN KATSU LUNCH BOX $17.0
TOFU TERIYAKI LUNCH BOX $12.0
Entree

BALSAMIC PORK RIB $29.0
TOBIKO PASTA $25.0
Sushi Bar

SUSHI OMAKASE $52.0
SASHIMI OMAKASE $65.0

Popular Items

STEAK TERIYAKI LUNCH BOX $16.0
CREAMY CRAB RANGOON $8.0

Sushi Bar Entrees

SUSHI SASHIMI PLATTER
CHIRASHI

Japanese Sushi Bar

Entrees

SUSHI DINNER
SASHIMI DINNER

Sushi Lunch Specials

SASHIMI PLATTER (LUNCH)
CHIRASHI (LUNCH)
SUSHI PLATTER (LUNCH)

Lunch Hibachi

K-SALMON (LUNCH)
K-SHRIMP (LUNCH)
K-VEGETABLE (LUNCH)

Ingredients Used
SHRIMP

CHICKEN TERIYAKI
EDAMAME

Salads

GARDEN SALAD
SPICY KANI SALAD
AVOCADO SALAD
KAISO SALAD

Udon

CHICKEN STIR-FRIED UDON
SHRIMP STIR-FRIED UDON

$30.0
$39.0

$30.0
$42.0

$25.0
$25.0
$19.0

$18.0
$18.0
$12.0

$22.0
$7.0

$7.0
$10.0
$9.0
$10.0

$18.0
$20.0
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BEEF STIR-FRIED UDON
VEGETABLE STIR-FRIED UDON

Lunch Box

SALMON TERIYAKI LUNCH BOX
SASHIMI LUNCH BOX

SHRIMP TERIYAKI LUNCH BOX
CHICKEN TERIYAKI LUNCH BOX

Most Ordered

K. FRIED RICE (SIDE)

K-NY STRIP STEAK (LUNCH)
K-CHICKEN (LUNCH)
K-CHOICE OF TWO (LUNCH)
L. ANY 2 ROLLS

L. ANY 3 ROLLS

K. NOODLES (SIDE)

Entrées

TERIYAKI SQUID

PORK GYOZA

AGEDASHI TOFU

PORK BUN (2PCS)

SPICY TUNA CRISPY RICE
SHUMAI

SHRIMP VEGETABLE TEMPURA
(APP)

YELLOWTAIL TARTARE

$19.0
$15.0

$17.0
$25.0
$17.0
$14.0

$4.0
$20.0
$15.0
$25.0
$17.0
$21.0

$5.0

$14.0
$8.0
$7.0
$14.0
$16.0
$7.0

$12.0

$17.0

SWEET POTATO TEMPURA

$6.0
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Taku Japanese Steakhouse

330 Goddard Boulevard, King Of Opening Hours:

Prussia, 19406, United States Of Monday 11:00-22:00

America, King of Prussia Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00

Made with Menu
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