





https://menuweb.menu

330 Goddard Boulevard, King Of Prussia, 19406, United States Of America, King of Prussia +14847515162 - https://www.takukop.com









Soups CLEAR SOUP	\$3.0	Noodle CHICKEN UDON SOUP	\$18.0
10 Most Popular SPRING ROLLS	\$8.0	Fried Rice	
Main Dishes SEAFOOD UDON SOUP	\$20.0	Pizza A 26 Cm	\$18.0
Chicken CHICKEN KATSU	\$23.0	Tiraditos BLUE FIN TUNA AVOCADO	\$15.0
Appetizer CRAB RANGOON		Cold Appetizers TOKYO BITE	\$15.0
Carpaccio SALMON CARPACCIO	\$16.0	Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$12.0
Starters WARM WILD MUSHROOM SALAD	\$15.0	Sushi Entree Sushi Sashimi Combo	\$48.0
Indian CHICKEN CURRY	\$23.0	Appetizer From Kitcher GARLIC BROCCOLI	<b>1</b> \$9.0
Sushi Platten SUSHI FOR TWO	\$68.0	Sushi & Sashimi A La Carte KING SALMÓN	\$6.0
Japanese Specialties  MISO SOUP  Lot Appetizors	\$3.0	Compliments SAUTEED MUSHROOM	\$13.0
Hot Appetizers GRILLED BONITO TOFU	\$10.0	Something To Share SEAFOOD STIR-FRIED UDON	\$20.0

**Cold Appetizer** 

Udon Or Soba Noodle (In Soup)

KANPACHI JALAPENO

\$15.0

Steaks And Seafood

**CHILEAN SEA BASS** 

\$32.0

Signature Dish

**SEARED TUNA TATAKI** 

\$15.0

Simply Grilled

**SCOTTISH SALMON** 

\$28.0

**Assorted Sushi Set** 

SUSHI SASHIMI OMAKASE

\$80.0

**Fry** 

**SPICY DANCING SHRIMP** 

\$13.0

**Lunch Special From Kitchen** 

**SHOGUN CRISPY CHICKEN** 

\$22.0

Traditional Nigiri And Sashimi

**BLUEFIN TUNA** 

\$6.0

Sushi, Sashimi And Tempura Combinations

**MAKI COMBO** 

\$25.0

VEGETABLE UDON SOUP	\$15.0	Sushi Bar Entrees	
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		SUSHI SASHIMI PLATTER CHIRASHI	\$30.0 \$39.0
SOUP		Japanese Sushi Bar Entrees	
Vietnamese "Veggie		SUSHI DINNER	\$30.0
TOFU CURRY	\$20.0	SASHIMI DINNER	\$42.0
<b>Warm Special Rolls</b>		Sushi Lunch Specials	
DUCK ROLL	\$15.0	SASHIMI PLATTER (LUNCH)	\$25.0
Fara On Table		CHIRASHI (LUNCH)	\$25.0
Eggs On Table		SUSHI PLATTER (LUNCH)	\$19.0
OMELET	\$3.0		
Izakaya Delights		Lunch Hibachi	
	•••	K-SALMON (LUNCH)	\$18.0
SHISHITO PEPPER	\$8.0	K-SHRIMP (LUNCH)	\$18.0
<b>Lunch Boxes</b>		K-VEGETABLE (LUNCH)	\$12.0
CHICKEN KATSU LUNCH BOX	\$17.0	Ingredients Used	
TOFU TERIYAKI LUNCH BOX	\$12.0	SHRIMP	
Entree		CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$22.0
	***	EDAMAME	\$7.0
BALSAMIC PORK RIB	\$29.0	Oalada	
TOBIKO PASTA	\$25.0	Salads	
Sushi Bar		GARDEN SALAD	\$7.0
SUSHI OMAKASE	\$52.0	SPICY KANI SALAD	\$10.0
SASHIMI OMAKASE	\$65.0	AVOCADO SALAD	\$9.0
SASHIWII OWAKASE	φυσ.υ	KAISO SALAD	\$10.0
Popular Items		Udon	
STEAK TERIYAKI LUNCH BOX	\$16.0	CHICKEN STIR-FRIED UDON	\$18.0
CREAMY CRAB RANGOON	\$8.0	SHRIMP STIR-FRIED UDON	\$20.0

BEEF STIR-FRIED UDON	\$19.0	SWEET POTATO TEMPURA	\$6.0
VEGETABLE STIR-FRIED UDON	\$15.0		
Lunch Box			
SALMON TERIYAKI LUNCH BOX	\$17.0		
SASHIMI LUNCH BOX	\$25.0		
SHRIMP TERIYAKI LUNCH BOX	\$17.0		
CHICKEN TERIYAKI LUNCH BOX	\$14.0		
Most Ordered			
K. FRIED RICE (SIDE)	\$4.0		
K-NY STRIP STEAK (LUNCH)	\$20.0		
K-CHICKEN (LUNCH)	\$15.0		
K-CHOICE OF TWO (LUNCH)	\$25.0		
L. ANY 2 ROLLS	\$17.0		
L. ANY 3 ROLLS	\$21.0		
K. NOODLES (SIDE)	\$5.0		
Entrées			
TERIYAKI SQUID	\$14.0		
PORK GYOZA	\$8.0		
AGEDASHI TOFU	\$7.0		
PORK BUN (2PCS)	\$14.0		
SPICY TUNA CRISPY RICE	\$16.0		
SHUMAI	\$7.0		
SHRIMP VEGETABLE TEMPURA (APP)	\$12.0		
YELLOWTAIL TARTARE	\$17.0		

### Taku Japanese Steakhouse

330 Goddard Boulevard, King Of Prussia, 19406, United States Of America, King of Prussia Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-23:00 Sunday 11:00-21:00

Made with Menu